BuslViaps

Direction
OC Einsteinova — Kukuc¢inova

24 stops

Open route schedule

OC Einsteinova

Most Snp

Nam. L. Stura

Safarikovo nam.

Mala scéna

Culenova

Autobusova stanica

Kosicka

Cvernovka

Dulovo nam.

Trhovisko

LiScCie nivy

Nemocnica Ruzinov

Herlianska

Tomasikova

Maximiliana Hella

Zaluzicka

Haburska

Klientske centrum

Stn. Nové Mesto

MiU Nové Mesto

Route schedule
OC Einsteinova — Kukucinova

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: OC Einsteinova
Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min

Go to website

04:43-23:13

04:43-23:13

04:43-23:13

04:43-23:13

04:43-23:13

04:43-23:13

04:43-23:13
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Halkova

Slovany

Kukuéinova



Direction
Kukuéinova — OC Einsteinova

20 stops

Open route schedule

Kukudéinova

Slovany

Halkova

MiU Nové Mesto

Stn. Nové Mesto

Klientske centrum

Haburska

Maximiliana Hella

Tomasikova

Herlianska

Nemocnica Ruzinov

Liscie nivy

Trhovisko

Dulovo nam.

Kosicka

Autobusova stanica

Culenova

Landererova

Most Apollo

OC Einsteinova

Route schedule
Kukuéinova — OC Einsteinova

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kukuc¢inova
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 0 hour 32 min

04:35-23:05

04:35-23:05

04:35-23:05

04:35-23:05

04:35-23:05

04:35-23:05

04:35-23:05

50 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bratislava

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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